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9. BOLOGNA - SAN LUCA
Gara di velocita in salita per auto storiche

LISTA TEMPI DOPO 3* PROVA CRONOMETRATA

ORD  NR LICENZA
1 1 27564
2 2 92913
& 4 236556
4 5 221345
5 6 208017
6 7 28642
7 8 74533
8 9 235485
9 10 93995

10 11 18055
11 12 84303
12 14 69820
13 15 132477
14 18 230519
15 19 129154
16 21 20076
17 22 84251
18 24 3748
19 25 241146
20 26 84110
21 27 229328
22 28 788

23 29 1065
24 41 84510
25 42 20572
26 44 27027
27 45 19292
28 47 218348
29 48 235484
30 54 84910
31 55 16919
32 57 200806
33 58 240961
34 71 62266

Esposta ore:

CONDUTTORE

MAGGIORELLI Giovanni
GOBBINI Boris
MASCARI Vittorio
VENANZI| Stefano
INCERTI Carlo

LIETO Andrea

SCAGLIARINI Alessandro

RAIMONDI Roberto
DAVOLI Sergio
MANDELLI Edilberto
AMANTE Francesco
MORALDI Matteo
TAGLIETTI Giorgio
LOTTINI Piero
PRUGGER Georg
STEINHAUSLIN Carlo
FARNETI Roberto
SCHOUWENBURG Paul
MASCAGNI Gianluca
SGRO' Domenico
TESTI Adolfo
SOMAZZI Cesarino
BOSISIO Dario
MANTELLINI Federico
BARTOLUCCI Umberto
CORAZZARI Gilberto
ASTA Salvatore
PERISSI Sandro
MADRIGALI Mario
ZANONI Andrea
ARGENTI Mauro
MALAGUTI Marco
MEI Maurizio
GIULIANI Giuliano

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

Bologna 27/28 Marzo 2010

NAZ  SCUDERIA

BIONDETTI
VALDELSA CLASSIC MC
BIONDETTI

CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA

BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
MEDIOLANUM SPORT ITA
BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
ETRURIA

BRESCIA CORSE
KINZICA

BIONDETTI
BIONDETTI

AB MOTORSPORT

NL RAVIC

| BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE

| BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE

CH LUGANO RACING TEAM
CH LUGANO RACING TEAM
RACING TEAM LE FONTI
TEAM PILOTI FORLIVES
CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA

TEAM PILOTI FORLIVES
BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
CLUB MOTORI MODENA
BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE

R.C. SANDRO MUNARI
CLUB 02

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

VETTURA

ABARTH 850 TC
ABARTH 1000 TC
FORD CORTINA LOTUS
AR GIULIA 1.3

AR GIULIETTA SZ

AR GIULIETTATI
LOTUS ELAN

AR 1900 SS
PORSCHE 911 T
LANCIA AURELIA B20
JAGUAR E TYPE
JAGUAR E TYPE

AUSTIN HEALEY SEBRIN

LANCIA BARCHETTA

FRAZER NASH TT REPLI

LOTUS XI
LOTUS 23B

FIAT 850 SPECIAL
FIAT GIANNINI 650 NP
AR GT 1300 JUNIOR
AR GT JUNIOR 699
AR GT 1600

AR GT JUNIOR

AR 2000 GT VELOCE
FORD ESCORT RS
BMW 2002 TII

AR GTV 2000

AR GTV 2000
PORSCHE 914/6
PORSCHE 911 RS 3.0
DAVRIAN MK VII

VW GOLF GTI 1600
BMW 2002 TII

CLASSE

1/FT850
1/FT1000
1/FT1600
1/G1T1300
1/EGT1300
1/EGT1300
1/G1GT1600
1/EGT2000
1/G1GT2000
1/EGT>2000
1/EGT>2000
1/FGT>2000
1/EGTP1000
1/G1GTP1600
1/DBC1600
1/EBC1150
1/FBC1600
1/GRBC2000
2/G2T1850
2/H1TC700
2/G2TC1300
2/H1TC1600
2/H1TC1600
2/H1TC1600
2/H1TC2000
2/H1TC2000
2/H1TC2000
2/G2TC2000
2/G2TC2000
2/G2GTS2000
2/H1GTS>2500
2/G2GPT1300
3/ITC1600
3/G1T2000

1° PROVA
TEMPO

1'62.223
1'44.843
1'25.251
2'04.685
1'42.340
1'58.006
1'29.355
1'28.980
1'27.821
1'39.601
1'34.572
1'25.544
1'51.440
1'40.196
1'48.404
1'46.042
NON PAR
NON PAR
1'50.732
2'04.141
2'00.833
1'43.928
1'48.368
1'48.755
1'41.674
1'563.358
1'35.568
1'37.414
1'568.531
1'565.507
1'51.062
1'62.222
2'03.695
1'33.768

PEN

2° PROVA
TEMPO

1'48.113
7'47.350
1'30.393
2'06.096
1'47.820
1'59.531
1'30.749
1'38.793
1'32.820
NON PAR
1'33.839
1'30.187
1'47.451
1'31.648
1'42.757
NON PAR
1'25.061
2'16.278
1'42.341
RITIRATO
1'40.104
1'38.074
1'43.148
1'41.524
1'31.106
1'42.702
1'25.223
1'31.690
1'42.618
1'31.292
1'16.743
1'36.373
NON PAR
1'24.154

PEN

3° PROVA
TEMPO

1'35.197
5'04.482
NON PAR
2'00.828
1'40.852
RITIRATO
NON PAR
1'27.193
1'31.550
NON PAR
1'34.547
1'16.647
1'43.652
1'23.984
1'38.917
NON PAR
1'13.450
NON PAR
1'39.934
NON PAR
1'29.978
1'33.327
1'33.306
1'31.557
1'32.797
1'27.517
1'21.091
1'26.941
1'35.616
1'26.107
1'11.202
1'27.290
NON PAR
1'18.596
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